



**TAX INVOICE**

Original Copy

Head Office

F-336/2, First Floor, Lado Saral, New Delhi-110030, INDIA

Phone : +91-11-41406133, Mob.:8802771100,9999426044

Email : accounts@rajaengineering.com, www.rajaengineering.com

Branches : Chennai, Bangalore, Hyderabad and Kolkata (Service Available PAN India)

**Manufacturing of beer Dispensing unit Flush Chiller, line chiller, Beer Tower and All Type off Refrigeration, Air Conditioner Kitchen Equipments (Hot & Cold), Remote Draft Beer System Micro Brewery Installation and Maintenance Work**

Invoice No : 144/2024-25 Date : 14-09-2024  
Po.No. :

E-way Bill No. :  
Transport :

**3 Box**

**Bill to :**  
Semolina Kitchens Private Limited  
Domestic Departure SHA T3  
Chaudhary Charan Singh International Air  
Amausi, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh, 226008

**Shipped to :**  
Semolina Kitchens Private Limited  
Domestic Departure SHA T3  
Chaudhary Charan Singh International Air  
Amausi, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh, 226009  
9910126866

**1021731  
3 Box**

GSTIN / UIN : 09ABICS8699F1ZH

GSTIN / UIN : 09ABICS8699F1ZH

S.N.	Model	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC CODE	Qty.	Price	CGST Rate	CGST Amount	SGST Rate	SGST Amount	IGST Rate	IGST Amount	Amount(₹)
1.		Chiller 4way RE1104G SR NO-000000	8418	1.00	58,500.00					18.00 %	10,530.00	58,500.00
2.		Cobra Tower 3 Way Golden	8476	1.00	18,500.00					18.00 %	3,330.00	18,500.00
3.		Python Pipe 4+2	3917	3.00	750.00					18.00 %	405.00	2,250.00
4.		Co2 Regulator	84811000	1.00	3,250.00					18.00 %	585.00	3,250.00
5.		PE Hard Grade Pipe 3/8"	3917	60.00	22.00					18.00 %	237.60	1,320.00
6.		A Type Keg Coupler	84769090	3.00	1,950.00					18.00 %	1,053.00	5,850.00
7.	SI041012	JG S.Seal ST. 5/16X3/8	39174000	9.00	138.00					18.00 %	223.56	1,242.00
8.	SI041016	JG S.Seal ST. 5/16X1/2	3917	2.00	160.00					18.00 %	57.60	320.00
9.	PI0416S	JG St. 1/2X1/2	3917	2.00	128.00					18.00 %	46.08	256.00
10.	PI451215	JG BSP 3/8X5/8 FS	3917	6.00	195.00					18.00 %	210.60	1,170.00
11.	NSSP0009	4 Way Aluminium Manifold	76082000	1.00	1,650.00					18.00 %	297.00	1,650.00
12.	INSULATI	Python Tape	85444999	1.00	150.00					18.00 %	27.00	150.00
13.		Clamp 11.3 Mm	8205	30.00	7.00					18.00 %	37.80	210.00
14.		Installation Charge	995463	1.00	10,000.00					18.00 %	1,800.00	10,000.00
15.		Packling Charges	4819	--	--					18.00 %	180.00	1,000.00

**SEMOLINA KITCHENS PVT. LTD.**  
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LUCKNOW  
REVENUE ASSURANCE DEPT.

Add : IGST @ 18.00 %  
Less : Rounded Off (-)

19,020.24  
0.24

**INWARD**

Grand Total 121.00 Units

₹ 1,24,688.00

DATE 21/9/24 IN TIME 11:50 Sr. No.

Terms & Conditions **Amid mid bay**

Air Lift Charge : Extra as applicable

Freight & octroi : Extra as applicable

Payment Terms : 100% advance.

Note : Pictures are only for presentation, product may vary.

: We have quoted our standard model any extra accessories & attachment will cost extra.

Warranty :

Delivery : after placement of commercial clear order.

Validity : Valid for 30 days from the date of offer

Jurisdiction : Subject to Delhi Jurisdiction

For any clarification please revert. We look forward to receive your valued order

FOR NEFT RAJA ENGINEERING AC. No 5422201000052, IFSC:CNRB0005422, CANARA BANK

GST No 07AKGPA8512M1Z4, PAN No AKGPA8512M

**Thanking You.**

**for RAJA ENGINEERING**

Contd. on Page 2